Olifantshoek 132kV Power Line, Northern Cape July 2020
Basic Assessment Report
Appendix M Page 1
Olifantshoek 132kV Power Line Grid Connection Corridor Coordinates
 Latitude Longitude
Starting Point 27°44'9.73"S 22°55'17.18"E
Middle Point 27°52'19.29"S   22°54'11.52"E
Ending Point 27°55'51.78"S    22°44'55.42"E

Portion 10 of the Farm Fritz 540
C04100000000054000000
C04100000000054000001
C04100000000054000002
C04100000000054000004
C04100000000054000005
C04100000000054000008
C04100000000054000009
C04100000000054000010
Remaining Extent of the Farm Gamagara 541
Portion 1 of the Farm Gamagara 541
Portion 7 of the Farm Gamagara 541
C04100000000054100000
C04100000000054100001
C04100000000054100007
Portion 1 of the Farm Wright 538 C04100000000053800001
Remaining Extent of the Farm Dingle 565 C04100000000056500000
Portion 2 of the Farm Dingle 565 C04100000000056500002
Remaining Extent of the Farm Smythe 566 C04100000000056600000
Remaining Extent of the Farm Murray 570  C04100000000057000000
Portion 2 of the Farm Murray 570  C04100000000057000002
Remaining Extent of the Farm Cox 571
Portion 1 of the Farm Cox 571
Portion 3 of the Farm Cox 571
Portion 4 of the Farm Cox 571
C04100000000057100000
C04100000000057100001
C04100000000057100003
C04100000000057100004
Remaining Extent of the Farm Hartley 573
Portion 3 of the Farm Hartley 573
C04100000000057300000
C04100000000057300003
Remaining Extent of the Farm Diegaart’s Heuwel 765 C04100000000076500000
Remaining Extent of the Farm Neylan 574 C04100000000057400000
Portion 1 of the Farm Neylan 574 C04100000000057400001
Remaining Extent of the Farm Neylan 766
Portion 3 of the Farm Neylan 766
Portion 4 of the Farm Neylan 766
Portion 7 of the Farm Neylan 766